
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
638 
302 

53 
535 
307 
337 

17 
20 

552 
583 
518 
611 
584 
605 
616 
532 
637 

15 
33 

323 
60 

504 
578 

38 
594 

Name 
VOLPI Mattia 
BESCOTTI Alex 
PUGLISI Santino 
CIFANI Daniele 
CAMPANA Luca 
LO MAGNO Lorenzo 
VIBERTI Stefano 
ZAMMIT Reuben 
FUOCHI Federico 
MOLARI Gilberto 
BUOSO Gian Luca 
RONCONI Marco 
MOLARI Lorenzo 
PROCOPIO Raffaello 
SAVARELLI Federico 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
VOLPI Davide 
CASERTA Sebastiano 
MASSIMINO Sebastiano 
PORTO Rosario 
SCHANTL Dominik 
ANGELI Nicola 
MARINO Alberto 
GRANATA Massimo 
PAPINI Samuele 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:55.460 
1:57.257 
1:58.835 
1:59.959 
2:00.742 
2:01.235 
2:01.250 
2:01.668 
2:01.935 
2:02.634 
2:02.796 
2:02.980 
2:02.988 
2:03.077 
2:03.285 
2:03.399 
2:03.525 
2:03.611 
2:04.432 
2:04.982 
2:05.619 
2:06.050 
2:06.217 
2:06.796 
2:07.562 

In 
5 
1 
1 
6 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 

Diff 

1.797 
3.375 
4.499 
5.282 
5.775 
5.790 
6.208 
6.475 
7.174 
7.336 
7.520 
7.528 
7.617 
7.825 
7.939 
8.065 
8.151 
8.972 
9.522 

10.159 
10.590 
10.757 
11.336 
12.102 

Gap 

1.797 
1.578 
1.124 
0.783 
0.493 
0.015 
0.418 
0.267 
0.699 
0.162 
0.184 
0.008 
0.089 
0.208 
0.114 
0.126 
0.086 
0.821 
0.550 
0.637 
0.431 
0.167 
0.579 
0.766 

Laps 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
2 
5 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
4 
7 
5 
3 
5 
4 
8 
7 
1 
2 
3 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2024 17:58:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (8 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2024 17:35 


